Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

JSG Leasing Limited		
Jayesh Shah Kaminiben Atul Patni Rakesh Bhailal Patel RiddishGopalbhai Modi Atul Patni Nitin Modi		
Yes		
Bombay Stock Exchange		
Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
	1.07	
209600 144150 139200 136700 100000 144150	6.98 4.80 4.64 4.55 3.33 4.80	6.98 4.80 4.64 4.55 3.33 4.80
	-	-
		-
- -		
873800	29.12	29.12
209600 144150	6.98 4.80	6.98 4.80 4.64
	Jayesh Shah Kaminiben Atul Rakesh Bhailal P RiddishGopalbh Atul Patni Nitin Modi Yes (Refer Note A) Bombay Stock E Number 209600 144150 139200 136700 100000 144150	Jayesh Shah Kaminiben Atul Patni Rakesh Bhailal Patel RiddishGopalbhai Modi Atul Patni Nitin Modi Yes (Refer Note A) Bombay Stock Exchange Number % w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*) 209600 6.98 144150 4.80 139200 4.64 136700 4.55 100000 3.33 144150 4.80 873800 29.12 209600 6.98 144150 4.80

Atul Patni	136700	4.55	4.55
Nitin Modi	100000	3.33	3.33
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by shares	-	-0.00	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying category acquired	-	-	-
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)		-	-
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	729650	24.32%	29.32%
After the sale, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights Rakesh Patel	144150	4.80	4.80
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	144150	4.80	4.80
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)		rsuant to Share Pur , 2022 between Pro Advisory LLP	
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.		N.A	
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	25 th August 2022		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	30,00,000		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition		30,00,000	
		750 ·	

183 v 183 v **Note A** The promoters have sold shares pursuant to share purchase agreement dated 13^{th} April 2022

For, Javesh Shah

From,
Jayesh Shah
4/37, Ami Apartment,
Near Naranpura Telephone Exchange,
Ankur Road, Naranpura,
Ahmedabad - 380013

29th August 2022

To,

1. BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

2. JSG Leasing Limited

125, 2nd Floor, Shahpur Jat, New Delhi, Delhi, 110049

<u>Sub:</u> <u>Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly take the same on record

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

Jayesh Shah